TLV2432-Q1, TLV2432A-Q1, TLV2434-Q1, TLV2434A-Q1
Advanced LinCMOS™ RAIL-TO-RAIL OUTPUT
WIDE-INPUT-VOLTAGE OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
SGLS182B − SEPTEMBER 2003 − REVISED NOVEMBER 2010
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Qualified for Automotive Applications
� ESD Protection Exceeds 2000 V Per
MIL-STD-883, Method 3015; Exceeds 200 V

SGLS182B − SEPTEMBER 2003 − REVISED NOVEMBER 2010
2 POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
ORDERING INFORMATION†
TA
VIOmax
AT 25°C PACKAGE� ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
950 V
SOIC (D) Tape and reel TLV2432AQDRQ1 2432AQ
40°C to 125°C
950 μV
TSSOP (PW) Tape and reel TLV2432AQPWRQ1§
−40°C to 125°C
2 5 mV
SOIC (D) Tape and reel TLV2432QDRQ1 2432Q1
2.5 mV
TSSOP (PW) Tape and reel TLV2432QPWRQ1§
950 V
SOIC (D) Tape and reel TLV2434AQDRQ1 2434AQ
40°C to 125°C
950 μV
TSSOP (PW) Tape and reel TLV2434AQPWRQ1§
−40°C to 125°C
2 5 mV
SOIC (D) Tape and reel TLV2434QDRQ1§
2.5 mV
TSSOP (PW) Tape and reel TLV2434QPWRQ1§
† For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document,
or see the TI web site at http://www.ti.com.
‡ Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at http://www.ti.com/packaging.
§ Product Preview.